COLORS

Seat

Cushion

Gas lift

Chair base

Height adjustment mechanism

CHAIR MEASURES
Height (min-max)
Seat: width / depth
Chair base
Cushion thickness
Weight

CHAIR USER'S HEIGHT

CHAIR USER’S WEIGHT
SITTING HEIGHT

MATERIALS

Seat

Cushion

Upholstery

Chair base

Gas lift

Height adjustment mechanism

SALES PACKAGE

WARRANTY

natural birch
black, grey, orange
black

birch, black, white
black

53-79 cm
38/42cm
400 mm
3cm

6,5 kg

150-195 cm

45-120 kg

53-79 cm

birch plywood (PEFC)

upholstery, wadding, foam

Fame (60999, 60003, 63016), Cura (60999, 60109)
birch plywood (PEFC) and laminate surface

steel

steel, plastic (pp) handle

50 x 50 x 27 cm, 7,5 kg, brown cardboard

5 years




